

City of Racine

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	0599-18	Version:	A	Name:	Change Order No. 1 on Contract 20170048, Sidewalk Repairs (R1), RAZA of Racine, LLC., contractor. (Res. No. 0203-18)			
Туре:	Communication			Status:	Passed			
File created:	6/7/2018			In control:	Public Works and Services Committee			
On agenda:				Final action:	6/19/2018			
Title:	, ,	ubject: Change Order No. 1 on Contract 20170048, Sidewalk Repairs (R1), RAZA of Racine, LLC., ontractor. (Res. No. 0203-18)						
	Recommendation of the Public Works and Services Committee on 06-12-18: That Change Order No. 1 on Contract 20170048, Sidewalk Repairs (R1), RAZA of Racine, LLC., contractor, be approved in the amount of \$59,860.23.							
	Further recommends that funding to defray the cost of the change order be appropriated from Org- Object 45040-57515, DPW Sidewalks.							
	Fiscal Note: Funds are available as herein delineated.							
Sponsors:								
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:	1. 0599-18 CO1	I Contract 2	20170	048, Sidewalk Re	epairs (R1).pdf			

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/19/2018	А	Common Council	Approved as Presented	Pass
6/12/2018	А	Public Works and Services Committee	Recommended For Approval	

Subject: Change Order No. 1 on Contract 20170048, Sidewalk Repairs (R1), RAZA of Racine, LLC., contractor. (Res. No. 0203-18)

Recommendation of the Public Works and Services Committee on 06-12-18: That Change Order No. 1 on Contract 20170048, Sidewalk Repairs (R1), RAZA of Racine, LLC., contractor, be approved in the amount of \$59,860.23.

Further recommends that funding to defray the cost of the change order be appropriated from Org-Object 45040-57515, DPW Sidewalks.

Fiscal Note: Funds are available as herein delineated.